
P AV L O VA 
Mixed berries, cream

W A F F L E S  
Ice cream, maple syrup

A P P L E  C R U M B L E
Cream

I C E  C R E A M  S U N D A E
Choice of chocolate, strawberry or caramel, sprinkles

f r o g  i n  a  p o n d
Freddo frog in raspberry jello

$ 1 2 . 9

$ 1 4 . 9

$ 1 2 . 9

$ 6 . 9

$ 4 . 9

C H I C K E N  N U G G E T S  &  C H I P S

P E N N E  B O L O G N E S E

F I S H  &  C H I P S 

S A LT  &  P E P P E R  S Q U I D

$12.9

$12.9

$12.9

$12.9

G A R L I C  B R E A D  V

S O U P  O F  T H E  D A Y 
See specials board. Served with bread roll. 

W E D G E S  V 
Sweet chilli sauce, sour cream

F R I E S  V 
Aioli

$6.9

$7.9

$12.9

$10.9

S A LT  N  P E P P E R  S Q U I D
Lemon wedge, aioli, chips

F I S H  N  C H I P S
Lemon wedge, tartare sauce,, chips 

B A N G E R S  &  M A S H
Locally sourced country style sausages, creamy mash potato

R I S S O L E S  &  M A S H 
Locally sourced country style rissoles, creamy mash potato

L A M B S  F R Y  W /  B A C O N 
Locally sourced liver, bacon & onion, rich gravy, mashed 
potato 

P O R T E R H O U S E  S T E A K  GF 
Locally sourced 300gm Porterhouse char-grilled to your 
liking, chips or mash, choice of gravy

P A S TA  O F  T H E  D A Y 
See specials board 

P E N N E  B O L O G N E S E  GFO 
Rich bolognese sauce, grated parmesan cheese

S A L A D  &  V E G E TA B L E  B A R  V

Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements.
It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame, wheat flour, eggs, 
fungi & dairy products. Patron requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, please speak to our 

friendly staff about any food allergies before ordering.

(V) =  V E G E TA R I A N      (LG)  =  L O W  G L U T E N      (LGO) =  L O W  G L U T E N  O P T I O N  AVA I L A B L E   

(VG) =  V E G A N      (VGO)  =  V E G A N  O P T I O N      (VO)  =  V E G E TA R I A N  O P T I O N  AVA I L A B L E

1 5 %  S U R C H A R G E  A P P L I E S  O N  P U B L I C  H O L I D A Y S

B E E F  S C H N I T Z E L
Locally sourced 300g beef schnitzel served with chips & 
your choice of gravy or add a topping 

C H I C K E N  S C H N I T Z E L
Locally sourced 300g chicken breast served with chips & 
your choice of gravy or add a topping

T O P P I N G S

P A R M I
napolitana sauce, ham, cheese

S U N N Y  D E L I G H T
napolitana sauce, bacon, pineapple,
melted cheese  

H O T  S T U F F
napolitana sauce, salami, jalapenos, 
melted cheese 

B B Q  M E A T  L O V E R S
bbq sauce, bacon, salami,  shaved ham,
melted cheese, bbq sauce drizzle

G A R L I C  P R A W N
prawns in creamy garlic sauce

$24.9

$24.9

$4

$4

$4

$8

$8

Traditional
$25.9

$24.9

$24.9

$22.9

$24.9

$38.9

$18.9

$13.9

M A R G A R I TA  V, GFO
Mozzarella, tomato, basil 

T R O P I C A L  GFO
Mozzarella, tomato, shaved ham, pineapple 

M E A T  L O V E R S  GFO
Mozzarella, tomato, shaved ham, bacon, salami, pork 
sausage, bbq sauce 

T H E  L O T  GFO 
Mozzarella, tomato, shaved ham, salami, mushrooms, onion, 
pineapple, shrimp, olives, anchovies

$17

$19

$24

$25

R O YA L  B E E F  B U R G E R  GFO
Beef, bacon, onion, lettuce, pickle, relish, royal sauce

R O YA L  C H I C K E N  B U R G E R  GFO 
Chicken, cheese, bacon, pineapple, lettuce, avocado, 
royal sauce    

$16.9

$15.9

Burgers

Dessert

Kids

Schnitzels

Entrees

Pizzas

Food Allergies

S A U C E S :  gravy, mushroom, pepper, creamy garlic $ 3 . 5

All mains include all you can eat salad & veg bar

for children 12 & under | all meals include activity pack & fruit box

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS
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150ml

Rose 250ml150ml BOTTLE

WYNNS REFRAMED 
ROSE
COONAWARRA, SA

SQUEALING PIG 
ROSE
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

10

10

16

16

42

42

9.5

9.5

10

11

9.5

9.5

9.5

14

14

16

17

14

14

14

38

38

42

46

55

38

38

38

FICKLE MISTRESS
PINOT NOIR
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

WOLF BLASS PRIVATE 
RELEASE MERLOT
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

WYNNS COONAWARRA
ESTATE SHIRAZ
COONAWARRA, SA

PEPPERJACK 
SHIRAZ
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

SALTRAM MAMBRE 
BROOKE SHIRAZ
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA 
HILL SHIRAZ CABERNET
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

DEVILS LAIR 
“CHEEKY DEVIL” 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MARGARET RIVER, WA 

WYNNS THE GABLES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
COONAWARRA, SA

Red Wine 250ml BOTTLE150ml

T’GALLANT PROSECCO
MORNINGTON PENINSULA, VIC

YELLOWGLEN YELLOW 
BRUT CUVEE 200ml
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA 

GEORG JENSEN
HALLMARK CUVEE
MULTI-REGIONAL 

38

10

55

8

  

Sparkling 120ml BOTTLE

38

45

38

38

38

42

46

36

14

14

14

14

16

17

13

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

10

11

8.5

LEO BURING 
RIESLING
CLARE VALLEY, SA

WYNNS RIESLING
COONAWARRA, SA

LITTLE BERRY
PINOT GRIGIO
PADTHAWAY, SA

CAPE SCHANCK 
PINOT GRIGIO
MORNINGTON PENINSULA, VIC

821 sauvignon blanc
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

SQUEALING PIG 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

PEPPERJACK 
CHARDONNAY
ADELAIDE HILLS & PADTHAWAY, SA

JUILET MOSCATO
VICTORIA

250ml150ml BOTTLEWhite Wine


